
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2130500001003140

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 44,764

CAMA #: 213 05 0 00 01 003 14 0 00
Sec: 5 Twn: 13 Rgn: 17

Property Address/Legal:     

WILL03109
WILLIS, STEVEN L

    

Owner: WILLIS, STEVEN L Legal: BEG 328.89' E OF NW COR NW1/4 TH E 330' S 451.61' W 330 
N 451.61' TO P OB LESS R/W

WILLIS, RACHEL M

WILLIS, RACHEL M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 337242

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,246.32 3,246.32 6,492.64

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202779257-1 11/17/2023

3,246.32 0.00

11/17/2023

0.00

1 3,246.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,246.32

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 133623              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC           3246.32

203065059-1 07/17/2025

0.00 3,739.77

07/17/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3,246.32

0.00

493.45

**********

3,739.77

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas, Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 019881              Lawyers Title of Kansas, Inc                 

Grand Totals 3,246.32 3,246.32 493.45 6,986.09

3,246.32 3,739.77 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/12/2025 8:48:32 PM


