

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/14/2026 12:01:12 PM

Tax Unit ID: 401	Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401	Value: 44,764
Parcel #: 2130500001003140		
CAMA #: 213 05 0 00 01 003 14 0 00		
Sec: 5	Tw: 13	Rgn: 17
Property Address/Legal:		
WILL03109		
WILLIS, STEVEN L		
WILLIS, RACHEL M		
Owner: WILLIS, STEVEN L		Legal: BEG 328.89' E OF NW COR NW1/4 TH E 330' S 451.61' W 330
WILLIS, RACHEL M		N 451.61' TO P OB LESS R/W

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	337242	3,246.32	3,246.32	6,492.64
			0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202779257-1	11/17/2023	11/17/2023	1	3,246.32	0.00	0.00	3,246.32	
3,246.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/Amnt: 133623		LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC		3246.32				
203065059-1	07/17/2025	07/17/2025	2	0.00	3,246.32	493.45	3,739.77	
0.00	3,739.77	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/Amnt: 019881		Lawyers Title of Kansas, Inc						
Grand Totals				3,246.32	3,246.32	493.45	6,986.09	
3,246.32	3,739.77	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00